A Series
APEC PUMP ENTERPRISE CORP.
NEMA Standard
Vertical Multistage Centrifugal
in-line Pumps
AVC/AVI/AVS Series
Vol. PIAV-19091NEMA
ISO-9001

3F.,No
ISISOO-90900101
Type Key
INDEX
02APEC PUMP ENTERPRISE CORP.
AVC/AVI/AVS-Series
NEMA      Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Pump
Pumps & Pumps
C
I
S
Centrifugal Number of Stages
(Impeller)
2 : 2 stages
3 : 3 stages
4 : 4 stages
5 : 5 stages
Nominal Flow(m³ /h)
    1 : 1.2 m³ /h
    3 : 3.6 m³ /h
    5 : 6 m³ /h
  10 : 12 m³ /h
  15 : 18 m³ /h
  20 : 24 m³ /h
  32 : 28 m³ /h
  45 : 54 m³ /h
  64 : 77 m³ /h
  90 : 108 m³ /h
120 : 140 m³ /h
150 : 180 m³ /h
Pump Type
Pump material
V : Vertical
Cast iron
(Discharge & Suction)
Stainless steel 304
Stainless steel 316
:
:
:
AVC 3-2
Index / Type Key ---------------------------------
General Data ---------------------------------------
Product Data ---------------------------------------
Motor Data ------------------------------------------
Pumped Liquids ----------------------------------
AVC(I/S)1~20 Construction  -------------
AVC(I/S)32~90 Construction  -----------
AVC(I/S)120~150  Construction ------
AVC/I/S 1 Performance curve ----------
AVC/I/S 1 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 3 Performance curve -----------
AVC/I/S 3 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 5 Performance curve -----------
AVC/I/S 5 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 10 Performance curve ---------
AVC/I/S 10 Dimensions & Weights---
AVC/I/S 15 Performance curve -----------
AVC/I/S 15 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 20 Performance curve -----------
AVC/I/S 20 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 32 Performance curve -----------
AVC/I/S 32 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 45 Performance curve -----------
AVC/I/S 45 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 64 Performance curve -----------
AVC/I/S 64 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 90 Performance curve -----------
AVC/I/S 90 Dimensions & Weights-----
AVC/I/S 120 Performance curve ---------
AVC/I/S 120 Dimensions & Weights---
AVC/I/S 150 Performance curve ---------
AVC/I/S 150 Dimensions & Weights---